
 

 

California State Skeet Championship - Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
12 Gauge Winners
7/2/2021 - 7/4/2021

Shooter Score Award Payout

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 100 CH

Deburger, Joshua (277216) 100 RU

Anderson, David (140187) 100 3RD

Fry, Joe (272405) 99 AAA1

Lewis, Dan (155997) 97 AAA2

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 94 AAA3

Campbell, Jack (128692) 100 AA1

Baker, Chris (158738) 99 AA2

Reel, Jake (254418) 98 AA3

Downs, Parker (169383) 98 A1

Perunova, Tais (292245) 98 A2

James, Dennis (169078) 98 A3

Groover, Shane (291571) 99 B1

Van Ryzin, Mark (243396) 98 B2

Kirk, Eric (220355) 98 B3

Young, Brad (153209) 97 C1

Phelps, Keith (163774) 97 C2

Stewart, Hal (125453) 95 C3

Sterling, Keith (271432) 96 D1

Vigil, Jason (309314) 93 D2

Perounov, Serguei (292247) 89 D3

Hodgin, Seamus (308214) 94 E1

Fester, Thomas (279939) 92 E2

Rivas, Denys (304313) 85 E3

Mitchell, Benjamin (310706) 66 SJCH

Fry, Joe (272405) 99 JRCH

Perunova, Tais (292245) 98 JRRU

Petty, Shawn (305494) 97 JR3

Romo, Rocky (302276) 95 JR11

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 100 TSCH

Groover, Shane (291571) 99 TSRU

Reel, Jake (254418) 98 TS3

Downs, Parker (169383) 98 TS11



Deburger, Joshua (277216) 100 SUCH

Kirk, Eric (220355) 98 SURU

Young, Brad (153209) 97 SU3

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 97 SU11

Baker, Chris (158738) 99 SSCH

Hildebrand, J.r. (169416) 98 SSRU

Lewis, Dan (155997) 97 SS3

Whitney, Neal (154209) 97 SS11

Anderson, David (140187) 100 SRCH

Campbell, Jack (128692) 100 SRRU

Van Ryzin, Mark (243396) 98 SR3

Falabrino, Joe (151473) 98 SR11

Mccormick, Rob (233975) 98 VTCH

Wurster, Richard (271502) 97 VTRU

Phelps, Keith (163774) 97 VT3

Cagle, Wayne (152469) 95 VT11

Perunova, Tais (292245) 98 LYCH

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 94 LYRU

Allen, Kathryn (276158) 91 LY3

Gullette, Angelika (305663) 82 LY11

Deburger, Joshua (277216) 100 MLCH

Groover, Shane (291571) 99 MLRU

Rivas, Denys (304313) 85 ML3

Wendt, Robin (154735) 89 RMCH

Vencill, Bill (301123) 85 RMRU

Frey, Andre (247424) 94 MVCH

Cheng, Walter (271952) 91 MVRU

Haugh, John (138852) 89 MV3

Rule, Ron (254675) 87 MV11

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 100 2MCH

Kirk, Eric (220355) 98 2MCH

Furuta, Ken (107610) 97 2MRU

Lyman, John (252386) 97 2MRU

Furuta, Ken (107610) 97 FRCH

Balma, Steven (305232) 97 FRRU

Cagle, Wayne (152469) 95 FR3

Hodgin, Seamus (308214) 94 FR11


